Table 1

NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

MANAGEMENT RANKLIST

Course
BCOM COOPERATION

ID

2101075

2101093

2101240

2101110

2101238

2101124

2101266

2101193

2101237

2101092

2101212

2101241

2101127

2101210

2101070

NAME

ANN ALEENA VD

ROSEMARY PJ

ANN BRINTA KJ

TESNA JOHNSON

SNEHA KENSON

ANN MARIA GILBERT

ROSE MARY RAJU

ALEESHA SHIBU

JESNA JUSTIN

ANAL SANTHOSH

ALLEN PAUL

SONA JACKSON

ASHISH BENNY P B

TONE TOMY

SHREYA KJ

INDEX

1111

1090

1086

1079

1051

1047.333

1037

1032

1001

973

951

950

942

922

887



